
Class AAA Boys Cross Country State Finals 
                                       
Place TmPl Bib   Name                Ag Sex Team                      T  Time    Tot Dif Pace      

===== ==== ===== =================== == === ========================= =  ======= ======= =====  

    1    1   802 BEN GILMAN          11 M   Hilton Head               3A   16:02          5:10  

    2    2   805 DANNY SHAUGHNESSY   12 M   Hilton Head               3A   16:06    0:04  5:11  

    3    3   744 MATTHEW TINSLEY     12 M   Eastside                  3A   16:08    0:07  5:12  

    4    4   803 SAM GILMAN           9 M   Hilton Head               3A   16:11    0:10  5:13  

    5    5   800 SAM BEATTIE         12 M   Hilton Head               3A   16:13    0:12  5:13  

    6    6   801 NAHUEL CORONEL      11 M   Hilton Head               3A   16:28    0:27  5:18  

    7    7   804 RYAN MOOSBRUGGER    10 M   Hilton Head               3A   16:28    0:27  5:18  

    8    8   799 JACK BEATTIE        12 M   Hilton Head               3A   16:34    0:33  5:20  

    9    9   733 THEO KAHLER         12 M   Dreher                    3A   16:35    0:34  5:21  

   10   10   817 ETHAN EPSTEIN       12 M   Myrtle Beach              3A   16:35    0:34  5:21  

   11   11   639 LAYTON GWINN        11 M   Aiken                     3A   16:37    0:35  5:21  

   12   12   747 NOAH WHITE           9 M   Eastside                  3A   16:37    0:36  5:21  

   13   13   642 DAVID MCKEEL        11 M   Aiken                     3A   16:38    0:37  5:22  

   14   14   925 CAMERON OWENS-HUNTE 11 M   Wren                      3A   16:40    0:38  5:22  

   15   15   746 THOMAS WADE         11 M   Eastside                  3A   16:43    0:42  5:23  

   16        644 MICHAEL COOK        11 M   Airport                   3A   16:43    0:42  5:23  

   17   16   748 PAUL WINDSOR        11 M   Eastside                  3A   16:48    0:46  5:25  

   18   17   882 WILLIAM BARNETT     11 M   Travelers Rest            3A   16:56    0:55  5:27  

   19   18   709 DAVY HIOTT          11 M   Daniel                    3A   16:57    0:55  5:28  

   20   19   768 COEN ROBERTS         8 M   Greer                     3A   17:07    1:06  5:31  

   21   20   663 AUSTIN LANE          9 M   Blue Ridge                3A   17:13    1:12  5:33  

   22   21   860 DANIEL JOHNSON      12 M   South Pointe              3A   17:16    1:15  5:34  

   23   22   627 ANDREW LAMBERSON    11 M   AC Flora                  3A   17:21    1:20  5:35  

   24   23   897 JACOB HOLCOMBE      10 M   Walhalla                  3A   17:22    1:21  5:36  

   25        762 NOAH GOERING        12 M   Gilbert                   3A   17:24    1:23  5:36  

   26   24   745 ROBERT TINSLEY      11 M   Eastside                  3A   17:24    1:23  5:36  

   27   25   883 LOGAN CHILDS        11 M   Travelers Rest            3A   17:27    1:26  5:37  

   28   26   896 KIERNAN GORDON      12 M   Walhalla                  3A   17:29    1:28  5:38  

   29   27   769 JAY ROBERTS          9 M   Greer                     3A   17:30    1:29  5:38  

   30   28   640 LEWIS HUNTER        10 M   Aiken                     3A   17:31    1:29  5:38  

   31   29   643 JOSH MUNDY          10 M   Aiken                     3A   17:34    1:33  5:40  

   32        669 DANIEL HURREN       10 M   Broome                    3A   17:34    1:33  5:40  

   33        903 MICHAEL SPEARMAN    11 M   West Oak                  3A   17:36    1:35  5:40  

   34   30   662 RILEY DUNN          10 M   Blue Ridge                3A   17:37    1:36  5:40  

   35   31   899 CONNER PHILLIS      12 M   Walhalla                  3A   17:37    1:36  5:41  

   36   32   697 KIERIN SCHUETTERLE  10 M   Chapin                    3A   17:38    1:37  5:41  

   37        902 ANDREW SPEARMAN      8 M   West Oak                  3A   17:38    1:37  5:41  

   38   33   862 JUSTIN MCATEER      11 M   South Pointe              3A   17:41    1:39  5:42  

   39   34   818 TYLER FLANNELLY      8 M   Myrtle Beach              3A   17:41    1:39  5:42  

   40   35   742 SAM KENNEDY         10 M   Eastside                  3A   17:44    1:43  5:43  

   41        698 CHANDLER SPROUSE    11 M   Clinton                   3A   17:45    1:44  5:43  

   42        668 GREGORY KEESEE      10 M   Brookland-Cayce           3A   17:47    1:46  5:44  

   43        806 ALEX QUEVEDO        11 M   Lancaster High School     3A   17:47    1:46  5:44  

   44   36   694 JADEN KINGSLEY       9 M   Chapin                    3A   17:48    1:47  5:44  

   45   37   710 SCOTT HUNTER        10 M   Daniel                    3A   17:50    1:49  5:45  

   46   38   661 BARRETT BROOME       9 M   Blue Ridge                3A   17:50    1:49  5:45  

   47   39   637 DANIEL CARLISLE     12 M   Aiken                     3A   17:52    1:51  5:45  

   48   40   842 MONDRICOUS HATTON   12 M   Palmetto                  3A   17:53    1:52  5:46  

   49   41   767 HOUSTON OSBORNE     11 M   Greer                     3A   17:55    1:54  5:46  

   50   42   711 RAVEEN JAYASINGHE   12 M   Daniel                    3A   17:56    1:54  5:47  

   51   43   885 SETH KING           11 M   Travelers Rest            3A   17:57    1:56  5:47  



   52   44   743 BRYCE TESSMANN      11 M   Eastside                  3A   17:59    1:58  5:48  

   53   45   780 JOEL MERCALDO       12 M   Hanahan                   3A   18:02    2:01  5:49  

   54        851 RYAN NATION         10 M   Seneca High School        3A   18:02    2:01  5:49  

   55   46   887 PARKER THIEME        9 M   Travelers Rest            3A   18:04    2:02  5:49  

   56   47   837 WILL BEARDEN         9 M   Palmetto                  3A   18:04    2:03  5:49  

   57   48   923 ALEX MATLIS-LEE     11 M   Wren                      3A   18:04    2:03  5:49  

   58   49   719 ZACK WHITE          12 M   Darlington High School    3A   18:05    2:04  5:50  

   59   50   715 JORDAN BISHOP       12 M   Darlington High School    3A   18:07    2:06  5:50  

   60   51   680 GARRETT LAWSON      10 M   Camden High School        3A   18:07    2:06  5:50  

   61   52   906 BENJAMIN BONDS      11 M   Wilson                    3A   18:09    2:07  5:51  

   62   53   863 MATT MCATEER        11 M   South Pointe              3A   18:11    2:10  5:52  

   63   54   895 CHASE GAGNON        11 M   Walhalla                  3A   18:13    2:11  5:52  

   64   55   819 FRANCISCO GARCIA    11 M   Myrtle Beach              3A   18:13    2:12  5:52  

   65   56   678 KP CASSIDY          10 M   Camden High School        3A   18:14    2:13  5:52  

   66   57   821 AUSTIN PARKER       12 M   Myrtle Beach              3A   18:15    2:14  5:53  

   67   58   841 HARRISON GRANT      11 M   Palmetto                  3A   18:18    2:17  5:54  

   68   59   626 JOHN HALASZ         12 M   AC Flora                  3A   18:19    2:18  5:54  

   69        763 GARRETT KNIGHT      12 M   Gilbert                   3A   18:22    2:21  5:55  

   70   60   838 COREY BURDETTE      11 M   Palmetto                  3A   18:23    2:22  5:55  

   71   61   695 CONNOR RASMUSSEN    11 M   Chapin                    3A   18:25    2:23  5:56  

   72   62   870 TIEQUAN GREEN       12 M   Stall                     3A   18:28    2:26  5:57  

   73        829 MATTHEW TAYLOR      12 M   North Myrtle Beach        3A   18:28    2:27  5:57  

   74   63   921 RILEY DIXON         11 M   Wren                      3A   18:30    2:29  5:58  

   75   64   861 MICHAEL KENDREE     12 M   South Pointe              3A   18:31    2:30  5:58  

   76   65   713 BEN WEATHERFORD     12 M   Daniel                    3A   18:32    2:31  5:58  

   77   66   922 JOSH HUNT            9 M   Wren                      3A   18:32    2:31  5:58  

   78   67   732 VICTOR GADOW        11 M   Dreher                    3A   18:34    2:33  5:59  

   79   68   881 RILEY AUGUSTINE      8 M   Travelers Rest            3A   18:35    2:34  5:59  

   80        652 JUSTIN DALTON       12 M   Berkeley High School      3A   18:36    2:35  6:00  

   81   69   664 CHRIS LITTLEFIELD   10 M   Blue Ridge                3A   18:40    2:39  6:01  

   82   70   901 TYLER WHOLEY        12 M   Walhalla                  3A   18:41    2:40  6:01  

   83   71   624 JAMES DAVIS         10 M   AC Flora                  3A   18:41    2:40  6:01  

   84   72   909 WILL ERVIN          11 M   Wilson                    3A   18:42    2:41  6:01  

   85   73   815 CURT CAUDLE          9 M   Myrtle Beach              3A   18:43    2:42  6:02  

   86   74   641 JARED KEKLAK         9 M   Aiken                     3A   18:43    2:42  6:02  

   87   75   667 KYLE THOMPSON       10 M   Blue Ridge                3A   18:44    2:43  6:02  

   88   76   782 DYLAN ROBINSON      11 M   Hanahan                   3A   18:44    2:43  6:02  

   89   77   716 MELIKA DEPUGH        8 M   Darlington High School    3A   18:44    2:43  6:02  

   90   78   924 TREY MATTHEWS       11 M   Wren                      3A   18:46    2:45  6:03  

   91   79   884 ELIJAH JOHNSON      11 M   Travelers Rest            3A   18:47    2:46  6:03  

   92   80   900 CHANDLER WHITTLE    10 M   Walhalla                  3A   18:48    2:47  6:04  

   93   81   898 RYAN KOWALSKI       12 M   Walhalla                  3A   18:53    2:51  6:05  

   94   82   865 ERIC MITCHELL        8 M   South Pointe              3A   18:53    2:52  6:05  

   95   83   920 BRINK BOONE         12 M   Wren                      3A   18:55    2:54  6:06  

   96   84   717 XAVIER MURRAY       12 M   Darlington High School    3A   18:56    2:55  6:06  

   97   85   692 LUKE HARMON         10 M   Chapin                    3A   18:57    2:55  6:06  

   98   86   761 BRIAN VASQUEZ       12 M   Georgetown                3A   18:57    2:56  6:06  

   99   87   665 WILLIAM METCALF     12 M   Blue Ridge                3A   18:59    2:58  6:07  

  100   88   681 GRANT MAREE          8 M   Camden High School        3A   19:01    3:00  6:08  

  101        653 EVAN HULST          10 M   Berkeley High School      3A   19:03    3:02  6:08  

  102   89   708 SPENCER DICKEY      10 M   Daniel                    3A   19:03    3:02  6:08  

  103   90   873 CRISTIAN VALENCIA   11 M   Stall                     3A   19:05    3:04  6:09  

  104   91   628 JAVON MARCANO       11 M   AC Flora                  3A   19:06    3:04  6:09  

  105   92   696 PARKER ROOF         10 M   Chapin                    3A   19:07    3:06  6:10  

  106   93   864 JAMES MCGREGOR       8 M   South Pointe              3A   19:09    3:07  6:10  

  107   94   764 JORDAN GRIFFITHS    10 M   Greer                     3A   19:09    3:08  6:10  

  108   95   682 SAM MESSINIDES       9 M   Camden High School        3A   19:10    3:08  6:10  



  109   96   731 IAN DEVLIN          11 M   Dreher                    3A   19:11    3:10  6:11  

  110   97   638 JARED DEMASS        11 M   Aiken                     3A   19:16    3:14  6:12  

  111   98   766 GRAYSON OSBORNE     10 M   Greer                     3A   19:16    3:15  6:12  

  112   99   765 AUSTIN MODICA       10 M   Greer                     3A   19:17    3:15  6:13  

  113  100   859 MATTHEW HOWLE        9 M   South Pointe              3A   19:18    3:17  6:13  

  114  101   677 BEN BATTIATA         8 M   Camden High School        3A   19:20    3:18  6:14  

  115  102   869 TROY CHRISTNER      12 M   Stall                     3A   19:21    3:20  6:14  

  116  103   629 LUKAS MCCLAMROCK    11 M   AC Flora                  3A   19:23    3:21  6:15  

  117  104   730 IAN CLAWSON         10 M   Dreher                    3A   19:23    3:21  6:15  

  118  105   779 MICHAEL GREEN       10 M   Hanahan                   3A   19:26    3:25  6:16  

  119  106   623 OLIVER CHARTOCK     11 M   AC Flora                  3A   19:28    3:27  6:16  

  120  107   770 JACOB SCUDDER        9 M   Greer                     3A   19:29    3:28  6:17  

  121  108   679 DANIEL GAMBRELL     12 M   Camden High School        3A   19:31    3:30  6:17  

  122  109   912 NICK PIERCE         12 M   Wilson                    3A   19:32    3:31  6:18  

  123  110   729 WILLIAM CATE        12 M   Dreher                    3A   19:33    3:32  6:18  

  124  111   907 BENJAMIN CAMPER     12 M   Wilson                    3A   19:35    3:34  6:19  

  125  112   886 JORDAN MORROW       11 M   Travelers Rest            3A   19:37    3:36  6:19  

  126  113   926 KONNER PALACIOS     11 M   Wren                      3A   19:43    3:42  6:21  

  127  114   784 LUCAS WALKER         9 M   Hanahan                   3A   19:48    3:47  6:23  

  128  115   666 ZACK SPINDLER        8 M   Blue Ridge                3A   19:48    3:47  6:23  

  129  116   693 JOSEPH HUMPHRIES     9 M   Chapin                    3A   19:51    3:49  6:24  

  130  117   728 CHRIS ALENCAR       11 M   Dreher                    3A   19:51    3:50  6:24  

  131  118   843 COLTON HUNTER       12 M   Palmetto                  3A   19:52    3:51  6:24  

  132  119   625 MICAH FEINSTEIN     11 M   AC Flora                  3A   19:52    3:51  6:24  

  133  120   816 TANNER DUNN         11 M   Myrtle Beach              3A   19:53    3:52  6:24  

  134  121   691 CONNOR ANTHONY      12 M   Chapin                    3A   19:56    3:55  6:25  

  135  122   760 JACKSON POWERS      12 M   Georgetown                3A   19:59    3:57  6:26  

  136  123   758 SHAWN LINDSEY       11 M   Georgetown                3A   20:00    3:58  6:26  

  137  124   911 RYAN NELSON         10 M   Wilson                    3A   20:03    4:01  6:27  

  138  125   908 SILAS EASON         12 M   Wilson                    3A   20:09    4:08  6:29  

  139  126   683 RYAN ROBLES         10 M   Camden High School        3A   20:09    4:08  6:30  

  140  127   872 CHRISTIAN PHILLIPS  12 M   Stall                     3A   20:15    4:14  6:32  

  141  128   759 MATTHEW OWENS       11 M   Georgetown                3A   20:16    4:15  6:32  

  142  129   867 AHMED ABDALLAH      10 M   Stall                     3A   20:20    4:19  6:33  

  143  130   868 CARLTON BLAKELY     11 M   Stall                     3A   20:21    4:19  6:33  

  144  131   714 TYLER BERRY          7 M   Darlington High School    3A   20:29    4:28  6:36  

  145  132   783 TONG VONG           10 M   Hanahan                   3A   20:31    4:30  6:37  

  146  133   840 JOSEPH FERGUSON     12 M   Palmetto                  3A   20:33    4:32  6:37  

  147  134   756 CHUCKIE DUKE        12 M   Georgetown                3A   20:34    4:32  6:37  

  148  135   839 ZANE DUNN            9 M   Palmetto                  3A   20:41    4:39  6:40  

  149  136   720 NATE WIDEMAN         8 M   Darlington High School    3A   20:41    4:40  6:40  

  150  137   755 WARD DANIELS        11 M   Georgetown                3A   20:43    4:42  6:41  

  151  138   734 GRAHAM SKARBEK      12 M   Dreher                    3A   20:56    4:55  6:45  

  152  139   712 CHRISTOPHER SMILEY   9 M   Daniel                    3A   21:05    5:04  6:48  

  153  140   778 CARLOS CAMACHO      12 M   Hanahan                   3A   21:06    5:05  6:48  

  154  141   707 CONNELLY AYERS       9 M   Daniel                    3A   21:09    5:08  6:49  

  155  142   871 RAFAEL MENDOZA      12 M   Stall                     3A   21:14    5:13  6:50  

  156  143   910 EDWARD MILLIGAN     11 M   Wilson                    3A   21:47    5:45  7:01  

  157  144   781 ROBERT MUELLER      12 M   Hanahan                   3A   22:04    6:03  7:06  

  158  145   820 ADI GLOGER          11 M   Myrtle Beach              3A   22:28    6:27  7:14  

  159  146   757 PERRY JORDAN         7 M   Georgetown                3A   22:45    6:44  7:20  

  160  147   718 JUSTIN NICHOLSON     9 M   Darlington High School    3A   22:54    6:53  7:22  

 

 

 

  



 

  1.    18  Hilton Head                    (  16:12  1:21:00   0:26) 

============================================= 

  1      1  BEN GILMAN         11 3A   16:02 

  2      2  DANNY SHAUGHNESSY  12 3A   16:06 

  3      4  SAM GILMAN          9 3A   16:11 

  4      5  SAM BEATTIE        12 3A   16:13 

  5      6  NAHUEL CORONEL     11 3A   16:28 

  6   (  7) RYAN MOOSBRUGGER   10 3A   16:28 

  7   (  8) JACK BEATTIE       12 3A   16:34 

 

  2.    70  Eastside                       (  16:44  1:23:40   1:16) 

============================================= 

  1      3  MATTHEW TINSLEY    12 3A   16:08 

  2     12  NOAH WHITE          9 3A   16:37 

  3     15  THOMAS WADE        11 3A   16:43 

  4     16  PAUL WINDSOR       11 3A   16:48 

  5     24  ROBERT TINSLEY     11 3A   17:24 

  6   ( 35) SAM KENNEDY        10 3A   17:44 

  7   ( 44) BRYCE TESSMANN     11 3A   17:59 

 

  3.   120  Aiken                          (  17:15  1:26:12   1:15) 

============================================= 

  1     11  LAYTON GWINN       11 3A   16:37 

  2     13  DAVID MCKEEL       11 3A   16:38 

  3     28  LEWIS HUNTER       10 3A   17:31 

  4     29  JOSH MUNDY         10 3A   17:34 

  5     39  DANIEL CARLISLE    12 3A   17:52 

  6   ( 74) JARED KEKLAK        9 3A   18:43 

  7   ( 97) JARED DEMASS       11 3A   19:16 

 

  4.   199  Travelers Rest                 (  17:48  1:28:59   1:39) 

============================================= 

  1     17  WILLIAM BARNETT    11 3A   16:56 

  2     25  LOGAN CHILDS       11 3A   17:27 

  3     43  SETH KING          11 3A   17:57 

  4     46  PARKER THIEME       9 3A   18:04 

  5     68  RILEY AUGUSTINE     8 3A   18:35 

  6   ( 79) ELIJAH JOHNSON     11 3A   18:47 

  7   (112) JORDAN MORROW      11 3A   19:37 

 

  5.   204  Walhalla                       (  17:53  1:29:22   1:19) 

============================================= 

  1     23  JACOB HOLCOMBE     10 3A   17:22 

  2     26  KIERNAN GORDON     12 3A   17:29 

  3     31  CONNER PHILLIS     12 3A   17:37 

  4     54  CHASE GAGNON       11 3A   18:13 

  5     70  TYLER WHOLEY       12 3A   18:41 

  6   ( 80) CHANDLER WHITTLE   10 3A   18:48 

  7   ( 81) RYAN KOWALSKI      12 3A   18:53 

 

  



 

  6.   229  Myrtle Beach                   (  17:54  1:29:27   2:08) 

============================================= 

  1     10  ETHAN EPSTEIN      12 3A   16:35 

  2     34  TYLER FLANNELLY     8 3A   17:41 

  3     55  FRANCISCO GARCIA   11 3A   18:13 

  4     57  AUSTIN PARKER      12 3A   18:15 

  5     73  CURT CAUDLE         9 3A   18:43 

  6   (120) TANNER DUNN        11 3A   19:53 

  7   (145) ADI GLOGER         11 3A   22:28 

 

  7.   232  Blue Ridge                     (  18:01  1:30:04   1:31) 

============================================= 

  1     20  AUSTIN LANE         9 3A   17:13 

  2     30  RILEY DUNN         10 3A   17:37 

  3     38  BARRETT BROOME      9 3A   17:50 

  4     69  CHRIS LITTLEFIELD  10 3A   18:40 

  5     75  KYLE THOMPSON      10 3A   18:44 

  6   ( 87) WILLIAM METCALF    12 3A   18:59 

  7   (115) ZACK SPINDLER       8 3A   19:48 

 

  8.   251  Daniel                         (  18:04  1:30:18   2:06) 

============================================= 

  1     18  DAVY HIOTT         11 3A   16:57 

  2     37  SCOTT HUNTER       10 3A   17:50 

  3     42  RAVEEN JAYASINGHE  12 3A   17:56 

  4     65  BEN WEATHERFORD    12 3A   18:32 

  5     89  SPENCER DICKEY     10 3A   19:03 

  6   (139) CHRISTOPHER SMILEY  9 3A   21:05 

  7   (141) CONNELLY AYERS      9 3A   21:09 

 

  9.   253  South Pointe                   (  18:07  1:30:32   1:37) 

============================================= 

  1     21  DANIEL JOHNSON     12 3A   17:16 

  2     33  JUSTIN MCATEER     11 3A   17:41 

  3     53  MATT MCATEER       11 3A   18:11 

  4     64  MICHAEL KENDREE    12 3A   18:31 

  5     82  ERIC MITCHELL       8 3A   18:53 

  6   ( 93) JAMES MCGREGOR      8 3A   19:09 

  7   (100) MATTHEW HOWLE       9 3A   19:18 

 

 10.   269  Wren                           (  18:07  1:30:32   2:06) 

============================================= 

  1     14  CAMERON OWENS-HUNTER 11 3A   16:40 

  2     48  ALEX MATLIS-LEE    11 3A   18:04 

  3     63  RILEY DIXON        11 3A   18:30 

  4     66  JOSH HUNT           9 3A   18:32 

  5     78  TREY MATTHEWS      11 3A   18:46 

  6   ( 83) BRINK BOONE        12 3A   18:55 

  7   (113) KONNER PALACIOS    11 3A   19:43 

 

  



 

 11.   279  Greer                          (  18:12  1:30:57   2:09) 

============================================= 

  1     19  COEN ROBERTS        8 3A   17:07 

  2     27  JAY ROBERTS         9 3A   17:30 

  3     41  HOUSTON OSBORNE    11 3A   17:55 

  4     94  JORDAN GRIFFITHS   10 3A   19:09 

  5     98  GRAYSON OSBORNE    10 3A   19:16 

  6   ( 99) AUSTIN MODICA      10 3A   19:17 

  7   (107) JACOB SCUDDER       9 3A   19:29 

 

 12.   306  Chapin                         (  18:23  1:31:55   1:29) 

============================================= 

  1     32  KIERIN SCHUETTERLE 10 3A   17:38 

  2     36  JADEN KINGSLEY      9 3A   17:48 

  3     61  CONNOR RASMUSSEN   11 3A   18:25 

  4     85  LUKE HARMON        10 3A   18:57 

  5     92  PARKER ROOF        10 3A   19:07 

  6   (116) JOSEPH HUMPHRIES    9 3A   19:51 

  7   (121) CONNOR ANTHONY     12 3A   19:56 

 

 13.   323  Palmetto                       (  18:30  1:32:30   1:59) 

============================================= 

  1     40  MONDRICOUS HATTON  12 3A   17:53 

  2     47  WILL BEARDEN        9 3A   18:04 

  3     58  HARRISON GRANT     11 3A   18:18 

  4     60  COREY BURDETTE     11 3A   18:23 

  5    118  COLTON HUNTER      12 3A   19:52 

  6   (133) JOSEPH FERGUSON    12 3A   20:33 

  7   (135) ZANE DUNN           9 3A   20:41 

 

 14.   346  AC Flora                       (  18:34  1:32:50   2:02) 

============================================= 

  1     22  ANDREW LAMBERSON   11 3A   17:21 

  2     59  JOHN HALASZ        12 3A   18:19 

  3     71  JAMES DAVIS        10 3A   18:41 

  4     91  JAVON MARCANO      11 3A   19:06 

  5    103  LUKAS MCCLAMROCK   11 3A   19:23 

  6   (106) OLIVER CHARTOCK    11 3A   19:28 

  7   (119) MICAH FEINSTEIN    11 3A   19:52 

 

 15.   386  Dreher                         (  18:40  1:33:16   2:58) 

============================================= 

  1      9  THEO KAHLER        12 3A   16:35 

  2     67  VICTOR GADOW       11 3A   18:34 

  3     96  IAN DEVLIN         11 3A   19:11 

  4    104  IAN CLAWSON        10 3A   19:23 

  5    110  WILLIAM CATE       12 3A   19:33 

  6   (117) CHRIS ALENCAR      11 3A   19:51 

  7   (138) GRAHAM SKARBEK     12 3A   20:56 

 

 

 16.   391  Camden High School             (  18:47  1:33:52   1:13) 

============================================= 

  1     51  GARRETT LAWSON     10 3A   18:07 

  2     56  KP CASSIDY         10 3A   18:14 

  3     88  GRANT MAREE         8 3A   19:01 



  4     95  SAM MESSINIDES      9 3A   19:10 

  5    101  BEN BATTIATA        8 3A   19:20 

  6   (108) DANIEL GAMBRELL    12 3A   19:31 

  7   (126) RYAN ROBLES        10 3A   20:09 

 

 17.   391  Darlington High School         (  18:53  1:34:21   2:24) 

============================================= 

  1     49  ZACK WHITE         12 3A   18:05 

  2     50  JORDAN BISHOP      12 3A   18:07 

  3     77  MELIKA DEPUGH       8 3A   18:44 

  4     84  XAVIER MURRAY      12 3A   18:56 

  5    131  TYLER BERRY         7 3A   20:29 

  6   (136) NATE WIDEMAN        8 3A   20:41 

  7   (147) JUSTIN NICHOLSON    9 3A   22:54 

 

 18.   468  Wilson                         (  19:13  1:36:01   1:54) 

============================================= 

  1     52  BENJAMIN BONDS     11 3A   18:09 

  2     72  WILL ERVIN         11 3A   18:42 

  3    109  NICK PIERCE        12 3A   19:32 

  4    111  BENJAMIN CAMPER    12 3A   19:35 

  5    124  RYAN NELSON        10 3A   20:03 

  6   (125) SILAS EASON        12 3A   20:09 

  7   (143) EDWARD MILLIGAN    11 3A   21:47 

 

 19.   472  Hanahan                        (  19:19  1:36:31   2:29) 

============================================= 

  1     45  JOEL MERCALDO      12 3A   18:02 

  2     76  DYLAN ROBINSON     11 3A   18:44 

  3    105  MICHAEL GREEN      10 3A   19:26 

  4    114  LUCAS WALKER        9 3A   19:48 

  5    132  TONG VONG          10 3A   20:31 

  6   (140) CARLOS CAMACHO     12 3A   21:06 

  7   (144) ROBERT MUELLER     12 3A   22:04 

 

 20.   510  Stall                          (  19:30  1:37:29   1:52) 

============================================= 

  1     62  TIEQUAN GREEN      12 3A   18:28 

  2     90  CRISTIAN VALENCIA  11 3A   19:05 

  3    102  TROY CHRISTNER     12 3A   19:21 

  4    127  CHRISTIAN PHILLIPS 12 3A   20:15 

  5    129  AHMED ABDALLAH     10 3A   20:20 

  6   (130) CARLTON BLAKELY    11 3A   20:21 

  7   (142) RAFAEL MENDOZA     12 3A   21:14 

 

 21.   593  Georgetown                     (  19:58  1:39:46   1:37) 

============================================= 

  1     86  BRIAN VASQUEZ      12 3A   18:57 

  2    122  JACKSON POWERS     12 3A   19:59 

  3    123  SHAWN LINDSEY      11 3A   20:00 

  4    128  MATTHEW OWENS      11 3A   20:16 

  5    134  CHUCKIE DUKE       12 3A   20:34 

  6   (137) WARD DANIELS       11 3A   20:43 

  7   (146) PERRY JORDAN        7 3A   22:45 

 

 


